DAILY SCHEDULE

MIXED AGE CLASS ¢ MRS. JERUSHA

9:00am

9:45am

10:30am
11:00am

12:00pm
12:20pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

Doors Open/Check-In/Big Room

(Please use the bathroom before entering class)
Jesus Time

Bathroom Break

Snack

Discovery Room
Bathroom Break

Lunch

Outside/Natural Science
Bathroom Break

Rest Time
Centers/Experiments

Pick-up Time (Door F)




